AcuHue™ CC Series
Copyright © 2006 - 2019 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
Flexible RGBW LED Strip
Delivering superior LED strip lighting with a proven record spanning more than a decade without electrical, chromatic, or color rendering
issues. SIRS-E® continues to lead the market place in stability, reliability, and efficiency of LED lighting and lighting control systems.
030819
sirs-e.com

Copyright © 2006 - 2019 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
Ordering Guide
AcuHue™ X X 16
40
68
Series IP
Mechanical Dimensions
ControlVoltage
Run
Length
Product Country of Origin
Product Engineering & Design
Assembled
QC Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
USA
China Preassembled / USA Final Assembly
USA
USA
USA
λ - Peak Wavelength, represented by the 3 digits of the color wavelength.
CCT / λ
CCT - Correlated Color Temperature, represented by the first 2 digits of the nominal CCT.
*
1
2
* CCT / λ - applicable on AcuVivid and AcuHue series only.
1
1 2
2-3
sirs-e.com
27 - RGBW 2700 K
55 - RGBW 5500 K
590 - RGBA Amber 590 nm
27
55
590
2
1
24   590   CC
0.12 in
(3 mm)
AcuHue-24CV27-4016
0.24 in
(6 mm)
Front View
AcuHue-24CV27-6816
Weight
Product Weight:      6.2 oz,16.4 ft Reel
IP40,  Without Packaging.
Notes
Ÿ LED electrical and photometric characteristics change with
the manufacturing batch/bin date. Approximately 3-Step
MacAdam Ellipses between batches.
Ÿ We reserve the right to change any data without prior notice.
Ÿ A good technique to minimize brightness loss and increase
lumen output on CV LED Strips is to power the strip on both
sides.
3M VHB Adhesive Tape
19.3 oz,16.4 ft Reel
 IP68,  Without Packaging.
AcuHue-24CV55-4016 AcuHue-24CV55-6816
AcuHue-24CV590-4016 AcuHue-24CV590-6816
Top View
Polarity
Mark
-
+
Cathode
Anode
RB GW